
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1142                        2916

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4129

 105 CHINA                                      936                       38073

 106 TAIWAN                                   76246                     1053165

 108 HG KONG                                 112672                      698537

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2272

 111 THAILND                                   7393                       65426

 112 SNGAPOR                                  17129                      138490

 113 MALYSIA                                   4212                       30664

 117 PHILPIN                                   1453                        7029

 118 INDNSIA                                   1074                       25794

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         593

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      439154

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        3890

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1091

 141 OMAN                                         -                         352

 147 U ARB E                                    668                        3940

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4299

 154 KYRGYZ                                       -                        4295

 155 TADZHIK                                 129128                      531163

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5705

 205 U KING                                    8680                      110006

 207 NETHLDS                                    204                       18569

 208 BELGIUM                                    206                        4090

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       28767

 213 GERMANY                                   8158                       36717

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       10326

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         283

 218 SPAIN                                     1174                        1174

 220 ITALY                                     2282                       21610

 224 RUSSIAN                                   6661                      104795

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         518

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        1492

 302 CANADA                                    9933                       98379

 304 USA                                      69812                      687653

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1409

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1802

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2305

 413 ARGENT                                     233                        3506

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        1074

 541 KENYA                                      486                         486

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1455

 601 AUSTRAL                                    210                        7699

 606 NEWZELD                                   1996                       13428

 620 GUAM                                      1285                       62420

 627 MARIANA                                   3068                       34140

 628 PALAU                                      329                        1494

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             3           1142            5           2366

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            5           1537

 105 CHINA          KL            48            936          263          36893

 106 TAIWAN         KL           307          76246         5098        1053165

 108 HG KONG        KL           213          47535         1693         422193

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            4           2272

 111 THAILND        KL            23           7393          193          65426

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            43          17129          520         138490

 113 MALYSIA        KL            19           4212          144          30664

 117 PHILPIN        KL            10           1453           45           7029

 118 INDNSIA        KL             4           1074           62          25794

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1            593

 131 NEPAL          KL             -              -            3           3890

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            2           1091

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            352

 147 U ARB E        KL             1            668            7           3940

 155 TADZHIK        KL             -              -           80           1219

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           14           5705

 205 U KING         KL            27           8680          350         107563

 207 NETHLDS        KL             0            204           37          18569

 208 BELGIUM        KL             1            206           20           4090

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -          155          28767

 213 GERMANY        KL            22           8158          113          36717

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           24          10326



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0            283

 218 SPAIN          KL             9           1174            9           1174

 220 ITALY          KL             8           2282           62          21610

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -            1            518

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -            9           1492

 302 CANADA         KL            46           9933          518          98379

 304 USA            KL           277          69812         2602         687653

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            1           1409

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            3           1802

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            6           2305

 413 ARGENT         KL             1            233           20           3506

 501 MOROCCO        KL             -              -            2           1074

 541 KENYA          KL             1            486            1            486

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            3           1455

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             1            210           27           7699

 606 NEWZELD        KL            11           1996           56          13428

 620 GUAM           KL             4           1285          364          62420

 627 MARIANA        KL            22           3068          200          34140

 628 PALAU          KL             2            329            8           1494

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          150            550

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          660           2592

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          220           1180

 108 HG KONG        KG         31269          65137       122219         276344

 130 AFGNSTN        KG             -              -       324000         439154

 150 AZERBAI        KG             -              -         3700           4299

 154 KYRGYZ         KG             -              -         3700           4295

 155 TADZHIK        KG        115520         129128       473370         529944

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        68000           2443

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          3500           6661        65170         104795

                                                                

10301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           68           2443

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


